506611781 04/15/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6658588

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
XIMAO FENG	10/13/2020
CHUNLEI HE	10/15/2020
ANDY FENGLEI ZHOU	11/12/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALLIANCE FIBER OPTIC PRODUCTS, INC.
Street Address:	275 GILBRALTAR DRIVE
City:	SUNNYVALE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94089

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16668592

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (828)901-5533

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 828-901-6730

Email: maurermd2@corning.com

Correspondent Name: ALLIANCE FIBER OPTIC PRODUCTS, INC.

Address Line 1: INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY DEPARTMENT

Address Line 2: SP-TI-03-1

Address Line 4: CORNING, NEW YORK 14831

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	HI19-125Z
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHEL D. MAURER
SIGNATURE:	/Michel D. Maurer/
DATE SIGNED:	04/15/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=20201113_HI19-125Z_US_Signed_Assignment_#page1.tif source=20201113_HI19-125Z_US_Signed_Assignment_#page2.tif

PATENT 506611781 REEL: 055949 FRAME: 0988

U.S. Attorney Docket No.: H119-125Z

ASSICNMENT

FOR VALUE RECEIVED I, as a below second invention benefit with assign and transfer unito ALLIANCE FIRED OPTIC PRODUCTS, DV., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, having its principal place of business at Surply rate, California, (horeicallos CORSDAC), as assigned, and onto its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the order right, life and interest, for all countries, in and to contain inventions relating to a FIDER ARRAY UNITS WITH MODE FIELD DIAMETER CONVESSION, AND VARRICATION METHOD, such inventions being generally described in an application for Letters Patent of the United States executed and

un 1/3/2020 un 1/3/2020 un 1/3/2020

and in any figure palent applications claiming the benefit of the filing date of that application, and all the rights and privileges codes any and all Letters Farming that may be granted the start.

I request that any and all parents for each orientions be located to CORNING, its outcomess, and place and longer representations, or to each outcloses at CORNING and designate.

Lagree that, when requested, [will, without charge to COPNING and at COPNING's expense, sign all papers, take all rightful caths, and do all east which may be received, desirable or convenient for securing and maintaining paters. For said inversions in any and all countries and for vening title thereto in COPNING is successors, assigns and lags representatives by non-hour.

I such value and composed CORNING. In successors, and proven departments of the composition of the invade and chains for any application for passed or some firest of provincial for the firest successor. Conventions firest by the financial conditions Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any conventions which they industrial for the successor of the successor of

I havely consent that a copy of this assignment shall be desired a full legal and formal equivalent of any assignment shall be desired a full legal and formal equivalent of any assignment consent to the origin of COPANAL or the successors, assign and legal representatives or associately to chain the altready benefit of the night of priority provided by the literatures. Convention for the Prisection of Industrial Property, as amended or by any convention which may be selected in the substitute for its entered as a supplement to it.

PATENT REEL: 055949 FRAME: 0989

U.S. Attorney Docket No.: HU9-1252

I coverant with CORNING, its excessors, autigns and legal representatives or nominess, that the rights and property hereis conveyed are free and citar of any excessionance, and that I have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

Supred this		
10/13/2020		the second
: :	X *** ***	
10/15/2020	churanne	
Date:		**
11/5 1		
Date:	ANY FORM ZAW	
State of California)		
County of		
19 14 /2 44 11 CZZ/	// (13), below as presently come Nimbe Feng. Lower to be the person	i described in
	national and accomplished that they account the same 	
State of California)		
County of		
00 00 15 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	$\chi^{_{233}}$ where we provide) case (Saniei He. Lawse to be the perm	e described in
	CONTRACTOR OF STREET AND AND CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.	
	Mary Commence of the Commence	
State of California)		
County of		
Crista Land	1830. Indian are personally cared Andy Freybig Zhan	Na Marketina
	a grained grainment and anticompleting that they are trained the course	··· un haunn
	Now Paris	

PATENT REEL: 055949 FRAME: 0990

RECORDED: 04/15/2021